
Fiscal Year 2018
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Alabama

AL-500 - Birmingham/Jefferson, St. Clair, Shelby Counties CoC

AL0013L4C001710 $3,463,615CoCR

AL-500 CoC Planning Application FY2018 $259,416CoC

Ascension Project Consolidated FY2018 $982,136CoCR

Coordinated Assessment $377,643CoCR

Expansion of Supportive Hsg Program FY18 $214,895CoC

Fourth floor 2018 Renewal $103,515CoCR

FY2018 Nashamah $223,262CoCR

HMIS Consolidated Grant $282,480CoCR

Le Transclusive Project Consolidated FY2018 $446,360CoCR

PY18 Safe Haven Renewal $128,834CoCR

PY2018 Consolidated PSH Expansion $249,192CoC

PY2018 PSH $473,144CoCR

Rapid Rehousing for families and individuals 2018 $472,535CoCR

REACT Supportive Housing FY18 $596,024CoCR

Safe Haven Shelter for Women $142,468CoCR

Supportive Housing Program FY18 $269,662CoCR

TH/RRH Hybrid $112,110CoC

TRIO-PSH 2018 $389,302CoCR

Way Station TH/RRH FY2018 $295,921CoCR

$9,482,514AL-500 Total : 

AL-501 - Mobile City & County/Baldwin County CoC

ADMH MI-Rental Assistance Mobile based project $266,939CoCR

2/5/2019 Page 1 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
CoC Planning Activities 2018 $112,248CoC

Community Connections Network $752,973CoCR

Community Housing Program $1,008,672CoCR

Disabled Homeless Program PH $562,261CoCR

Homeless Management Information System $173,723CoCR

Permanent Housing Chronic Homeless $457,641CoCR

RRH for Families and Youth $252,849CoCR

RRH for Families and Youth Expansion $224,495CoC

$3,811,801AL-501 Total : 

AL-502 - Florence/Northwest Alabama CoC

CoC Planning Grant FY 2018 $17,104CoC

HMIS $38,375CoCR

PH & Supportive Services 2018 $382,095CoCR

$437,574AL-502 Total : 

AL-503 - Huntsville/North Alabama CoC

2018 CoC Planning $27,551CoC

2018 Consolidated Coordinated Entry $80,087CoCR

2018 HMIS Expanded $39,000CoC

2018 HMIS Renewal $117,498CoCR

Shelter Plus Care 2018 $400,402CoCR

$664,538AL-503 Total : 

AL-504 - Montgomery City & County CoC

525 - Supportive Housing for Person with Dual Diagnosis $709,774CoCR

AL-504 CoC Planning Application FY2018 $47,531CoC

HMIS Project $71,667CoCR

Joint Rapid Rehousing and Transitional Housing (Phase II) for Victims of  Domestic 
Violence

$124,733CoCR

2/5/2019 Page 2 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Joint RRH & TH Phase II for DV Victims – Expansion $58,194CoC

MACH Coordinated Assessment Network (MACH C.A.N.) - SSO-CE $59,424CoC

Phase I Transitional Housing Program for Family Violence Victims $167,788CoCR

$1,239,111AL-504 Total : 

AL-506 - Tuscaloosa City & County CoC

2018 Veterans Transitional Living Program $15,559CoCR

City of Tuscaloosa FY 2018 HMIS Renewal Project $42,000CoCR

FY2018CoC76Renewal $50,700CoCR

FY2018CoC87Renewal $95,040CoCR

$203,299AL-506 Total : 

AL-507 - Alabama Balance of State CoC

ADMH MI-Rental Assistance Rural based project $96,624CoCR

AL-507 CoC Planning Application FY2018 $118,565CoC

ARCH CONNECT 2018 $493,244CoCR

ARCH PROJECT CHANGING LIVES 2018 $196,849CoCR

HMIS Project $131,211CoCR

Rural Housing Stability Assistance Program (RH-SAP) 2018 $148,758CoCR

$1,185,251AL-507 Total : 

$17,024,088Alabama Total : 

2/5/2019 Page 3 of 3


